GleichmaBigkeitswertung

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom

Rang  StNr Name JG  Sex Mannschaft
Kinder U12
1 3 LINDNER Kerstin 2008 W
2 5  MOSL Magdalena 2008 W
3 4  LOIBNER Selina 2008 W
4 6  LIRZER Jasmin 2008 W
Kinder U12
1 10  WEIRENSTEINER Yanic 2009 M Hallerhans!
2 9  EDEGGER Matthias 2009 M Hgllerhansl
3 8  WEIRENSTEINER Jonas 2008 M Héllerhansl
Schiiler U14
1 11 WEIRENSTEINER Xenia 2006 W
Schiiler U14
1 14 EDEGGER Elias 2006 M Hollerhansl
2 13 LINDNER Martin 2006 M Hgllerhansl

3 12 POPOTNIG Maximilian 2006 M

Schiiler U16

1 15 REINBACHER Lisa 2005 W
Schiiler U16

1 16 STADLMANN Kristers 2004 M

Altersklasse IV

1 18 LIRZER Rosa 1952 W
2 17  WAGNER Erna 1950 W

Altersklasse II1
1 19  STROHMEIER Helga 1968 W
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Klasse

Kinder U12
Kinder U12
Kinder U12
Kinder U12

Kinder U12
Kinder U12
Kinder U12

Schiiler U14

Schiiler U14
Schiiler U14
Schiiler U14

Schiiler U16

Schiiler U16

Altersklasse |V
Altersklasse 1V

Altersklasse Il
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Schibezirk VI
Weinebene, 29.02.2020

1.Lauf 2. Lauf Diff.

110,52  1:10,29 0,23

56,86 57,60 0,74
1:00,67  1:03,78 3,11
115,02  1:21,03 6,01

45,60 46,11 0,51
45,79 46,76 0,97
45,87 47,82 1,95

43,66 44,43 0,77

42,39 42,80 0,41
1:04,21  1:02,90 1,31
47,79 49,17 1,38

43,82 43,60 0,22

53,09 53,18 0,09

1:07,59  1:06,59 1,00
58,31 59,38 1,07

59,81 58,94 0,87
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Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom Weinebene, 29.02.2020

Rang  StNr Name JG  Sex Mannschaft Klasse 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Diff.
Altersklasse I1

1 23  WEIRENSTEINER Brigitte 1974 W Hollerhansl Altersklasse Il 48,65 49,42 0,77

2 24 REINBACHER Sabine 1974 W Hollerhansl Altersklasse Il 51,93 50,97 0,96

3 20 WEIRENSTEINER Helga 1978 W Altersklasse Il 50,46 51,43 0,97

4 21  DUNST-MOSENLECHNER 1973 W Altersklasse I 58,83 56,67 2,16

5 22 ROTSCHADL Christine 1972 W Altersklasse Il 49,72 52,01 2,29

Allgem. Klasse

1 25 ROTSCHADL Theresa 1998 W Allgem. Klasse 44,34 44,92 0,58
Jugend U21
1 26 REINBACHER Anna 2001 W Jugend U21 45,93 46,14 0,21

Altersklasse V
1 27 SCHONBERGER Josef 1946 M Altersklasse V 52,27 52,26 0,01

Altersklasse IV

1 30 TRAPP Fritz 1950 M Altersklasse IV 48,51 48,34 0,17
2 29 MOSENLECHNER Giinther 1959 M Altersklasse IV 52,85 51,25 1,60
3 31 LIRZER Otto 1951 M Altersklasse IV 50,82 52,51 1,69
Altersklasse III
1 37 WEIRENSTEINER Werner 1969 M Hollerhansl Altersklasse IlI 41,62 41,16 0,46
2 33 BAUER Gerhard 1962 M Altersklasse |lI 47,38 48,01 0,63
3 36 STADLMANN Gerhard 1963 M Altersklasse Il 46,53 47,28 0,75
4 32 LINDNER Gerhard 1960 M Hollerhansl Altersklasse Ill 48,10 49,72 1,62
Altersklasse I1
1 40 REINBACHER Gerhard 1973 M Altersklasse Il 44 55 4462 0,07
2 43  WEIRENSTEINER Michael 1975 M Hollerhansl Altersklasse |l 43,37 43,53 0,16
3 38 POPOTNIG Jiirgen 1975 M Hollerhansl Altersklasse Il 41,63 41,14 0,49
4 45 LOIBNER Michael 1974 M Altersklasse || 1:00,22  1:00,80 0,58
5 39 WEIRENSTEINER Klaus 1979 M Hollerhansl Altersklasse Il 42,02 42,76 0,74
6 49  PIRCHER Helmut 1979 M Altersklasse |l 45,84 4488 0,96
7 41 EDEGGER Bernd 1973 M Hollerhansl Altersklasse Il 1:14,26 44 56 29,70
Altersklasse 1
1 48 LIRZER Gernot 1981 M Altersklasse | 49,03 48,78 0,25
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Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom Weinebene, 29.02.2020

Rang  StNr Name JG  Sex Mannschaft Klasse 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Diff.
Jugend U21
1 47  HIERZER Patrick 1999 M Hollerhansl Jugend U21 39,54 39,38 0,16
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Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom

Rang  StNr
Damen

1 26
2 15
3 3
4 25
5 5
6 1
7 23
8 19
9 24
10 20
1 18
12 17
13 21
14 22
15

16 6

Herren

1 27
2 40
3 16
4 47
5 43
6 30
7 48
8 14
9 37
10 38
" 10
12 45
13 33
14 39
15 36
16 49
17 9
18 13
19 12
20 29
21 32
22 31
23 8
24 M

Name

REINBACHER Anna
REINBACHER Lisa
LINDNER Kerstin
ROTSCHADL Theresa
MOSL Magdalena
WEIRENSTEINER Xenia
WEIRENSTEINER Brigitte
STROHMEIER Helga
REINBACHER Sabine
WEIRENSTEINER Helga
LIRZER Rosa

WAGNER Erna
DUNST-MOSENLECHNER
ROTSCHADL Christine
LOIBNER Selina

LIRZER Jasmin

SCHONBERGER Josef
REINBACHER Gerhard
STADLMANN Kristers
HIERZER Patrick
WEIRENSTEINER Michael
TRAPP Fritz

LIRZER Gernot
EDEGGER Elias
WEIRENSTEINER Werner
POPOTNIG Jiirgen
WEIRENSTEINER Yanic
LOIBNER Michael
BAUER Gerhard
WEIRENSTEINER Klaus
STADLMANN Gerhard
PIRCHER Helmut
EDEGGER Matthias
LINDNER Martin
POPOTNIG Maximilian
MOSENLECHNER Giinther
LINDNER Gerhard
LIRZER Otto
WEIRENSTEINER Jonas
EDEGGER Bernd
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JG Sex Mannschaft

2001
2005
2008
1998
2008
2006
1974
1968
1974
1978
1952
1950
1973
1972
2008
2008

1946
1973
2004
1999
1975
1950
1981
2006
1969
1975
2009
1974
1962
1979
1963
1979
2009
2006
2006
1959
1960
1951
2008
1973
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Hollerhans|

Hollerhansl

Hollerhans|
Hollerhansl

Hollerhansl
Hallerhansl
Hollerhansl
Hallerhansl

Hollerhans|

Hollerhans|

Hollerhans!

Hollerhansl

Hollerhansl
Hollerhans!

WSV Raiba Rosenkogel Vereinsmeisterschaft 2020
Schibezirk VI

Weinebene, 29.02.2020

Klasse

Jugend U21
Schiiler U16
Kinder U12
Allgem. Klasse
Kinder U12
Schiiler U14
Altersklasse ||
Altersklasse |1l
Altersklasse Il
Altersklasse ||
Altersklasse IV
Altersklasse IV
Altersklasse ||
Altersklasse Il
Kinder U12
Kinder U12

Altersklasse V
Altersklasse Il
Schiiler U16
Jugend U21
Altersklasse Il
Altersklasse IV
Altersklasse |
Schiiler U14
Altersklasse IlI
Altersklasse I
Kinder U12
Altersklasse ||
Altersklasse Il
Altersklasse Il
Altersklasse Il
Altersklasse Il
Kinder U12
Schiiler U14
Schiiler U14
Altersklasse IV
Altersklasse Il
Altersklasse IV
Kinder U12
Altersklasse I
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1. Lauf

4593
4382
1:10,52
44,34
56,86
4366
48,65
59,81
51,93
50,46
1:07,59
58,31
58,83
49,72
1:00,67
1:15,02

52,27
44,55
53,09
39,54
43,37
48,51
49,03
42,39
41,62
41,63
45,60
1:00,22
47,38
42,02
46,53
45,84
45,79
1:04,21
47,79
52,85
48,10
50,82
45,87
1:14,26

2. Lauf Diff.
46,14 0,21
43,60 0,22

1:10,29 0,23
44,92 0,58
57,60 0,74
44,43 0,77
49,42 0,77
58,94 0,87
50,97 0,96
51,43 0,97

1:06,59 1,00
59,38 1,07
56,67 2,16
52,01 2,29

1:03,78 3,11

1:21,03 6,01
52,26 0,01
44,62 0,07
53,18 0,09
39,38 0,16
43,53 0,16
48,34 0,17
48,78 0,25
42,80 0,41
41,16 0,46
41,14 0,49
46,11 0,51

1:00,80 0,58
48,01 0,63
42,76 0,74
47,28 0,75
44,88 0,96
46,76 0,97

1:02,90 1,31
49,17 1,38
51,25 1,60
49,72 1,62
52,51 1,69
47,82 1,95
44,56 29,70
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